Position Other Positions Held
Director, Information Services
Inf Systems Coordinator
Application Manager
Application Manager

System Analyst

System Programmer Analyst
Web Developer

Computer Programmer Analyst
Network Analyst

Computer Programmer Analyst
Computer Programmer Analyst
Computer Programmer Analyst

Computer Programmer Analyst

Technic, Personal Computer
Support

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$145,282

$128,207

$123,560

$123,560

$110,838

$110,398

$105,510

$105,210

$105,210

$105,150

$104,670

$103,530

$102,570

$73,278

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,094

$33,141

$32,592

$32,592

$38,990

$39,009

$38,090

$37,931

$30,604

$38,022

$37,931

$37,999

$37,931

$32,026



