Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Information Services		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$145,282	\$35,094
Inf Systems Coordinator		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$128,207	\$33,141
Application Manager		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$123,560	\$32,592
Application Manager		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$123,560	\$32,592
System Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$110,838	\$38,990
System Programmer Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$110,398	\$39,009
Web Developer		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$105,510	\$38,090
Computer Programmer Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$105,210	\$37,931
Network Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$105,210	\$30,604
Computer Programmer Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$105,150	\$38,022
Computer Programmer Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$104,670	\$37,931
Computer Programmer Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$103,530	\$37,999
Computer Programmer Analyst		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$102,570	\$37,931
Technic, Personal Computer Support		Tulare County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$73,278	\$32,026